Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

5,4km - Nordic Walking - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching mne. e
—tresssys’e
S5 -
s |
1 1 662 Anett Kermer Kenia's letzte Reserve 1981 w35 00:35:29 00:35:08
2 , 866 Susanne Bauer 1986 w30 00:43:17 00:42:45
3 1 682 Sabrina Rumi Generali Léwen 1965 W50 00:43:59 00:43:30
4 2 683 Sandra Ferner Generali Léwen 1983 w35 00:43:59 00:43:31
5 2 656 Monika Robertson MoHoCo 1966 W50 00:44:18 00:43:37
6 3 704 Alice Franke Develey 1982 W35 00:44:13 00:43:42
7 1 684 Michaela Wohler DOG Walker 1974 W40 00:46:12 00:45:42
8 1 799 Antonia Klocker 2004 WJIUG 00:47:24 00:47:03
9 2 801 Teresa Klocker 2004 WJUG 00:47:24 00:47:03
10 3 798 Ursula Klocker 1964 W50 00:47:25 00:47:04
11 1 567 Heike Griind! Team Gemeinde 1969 W45 00:47:30 00:47:07
12 1 674 Rosi Gilch Alfa Team 1962 W55 00:47:55 00:47:14
13 4 77 Sabine Penka SPD Unterhaching 1964 W50 00:47:56 00:47:17
14 2 667 Ingrid Zotz Naturfreunde Dachau 1961 W55 00:48:20 00:47:46
15 3 670 Andrea Pausch Naturfreunde Dachau 1963 W55 00:48:37 00:48:01
16 2 660 Ursula Pfeiffer 1969 w45 00:48:38 00:48:07
17 2 679 Maria Pauly Maligo 1985 W30 00:48:52 00:48:27
18 5 691 Karin Kaemmerer-Neubert ALFA 1965 W50 00:49:07 00:48:30
19 4 671 Brigitte Wittmann ALFA Team Trainerin 1960 W55 00:49:07 00:48:32
20 6 677 Marion Scherer Scherer/Lindner 1968 W50 00:49:20 00:48:56
21 7 676 Michaela Lindner Scherer/Lindner 1967 W50 00:49:20 00:48:59
22 8 678 Sabine Weinzierl DOG Walker 1965 W50 00:49:38 00:49:07
23 1 834 Kelhi Engerth 1954 W60 00:50:20 00:49:45
24 1 692 Maren Wahl 1996 WU30 00:50:56 00:50:27
25 5 665 Brigitte Ehrhardt BuF 1961 W55 00:50:59 00:50:31
26 4 657 Hiltner Simone 1981 W35 00:51:03 00:50:32
27 5 658 Chantal Purat 1979 w35 00:51:03 00:50:32
28 2 672 Renate Gruber- Wolfel 1958 W60 00:51:16 00:50:49
29 3 663 Konstanze Reschke 1972 w45 00:51:17 00:50:51
30 9 669 Antje Riider Naturfreunde Dachau 1965 W50 00:51:43 00:51:10
31 6 689 Hildegard Asenbauer Team MuniQSoft 1962 W55 00:52:16 00:51:42
32 4 688 Martina Meiszies Team MuniQSoft 1971 w45 00:52:16 00:51:43
33 2 681 Gordana Loncar Maligo 1974 w40 00:52:21 00:51:56
34 1 666 Uschi Rahner Naturfreunde Dachau 1942 W75 00:53:39 00:53:06
35 1 694 Endang Buchner Buchner 1949 W65 00:54:03 00:53:25
36 3 568 Doreen Oberhofer Team Gemeinde 1974 W40 00:54:03 00:53:38
37 10 696 Waltraud Holzer Rennschnecken 1966 W50 00:54:19 00:53:40
38 7 695 Angi Haberl Rennschnecken 1960 W55 00:54:19 00:53:41
© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH Seite 1/2



Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

5,4km - Nordic Walking - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching

39

40

10
11
12
13

690
797
659
917
867
655
685
687
565
668
515
664
693
675
796

Katja Werner
Brigitte Wroblewski
Andreas Neumann
Dariusz Bul
Andreas Freundorfer
Gerhard Bebst
Stefano Zanaboni
Manfred Tritta
Wolfgang Ziolkowski
Roland Zotz

Franz Zotz

Frank Vonderbank
Franz Buchner
Helmut Gilch

Peter Wroblewski

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Team MuniQSoft

MRRC Miinchen

Power Nordic Walking Regensburg
ALFA-Team

Sv Séchtenau

Team Gemeinde

Naturfreunde Dachau
Naturfreunde Dachau

BuF

Buchner

ALFA Team

545

1974
1952
1970
1974
1958
1945
1968
1957
1966
1964
1962
1969
1949
1953
1947

eitrmesssY® e

W40
W65
M45
M40
M60
M70
M50
M60
M50
M50
M55
M45
M65
M65
M70

00:55:42
00:57:01
00:36:26
00:37:52
00:41:03
00:41:46
00:43:22
00:44:09
00:47:55
00:48:19
00:48:19
00:52:20
00:53:03
00:54:10

00:59:43

de

00:55:09
00:56:25
00:35:58
00:37:15
00:40:29
00:41:20
00:42:46
00:43:35
00:47:30
00:47:49
00:47:52
00:51:50
00:52:27
00:53:30

00:59:09

Seite 2/ 2



