

Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

5,4km - Nordic Walking - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
1	1	662	Anett Kermer	Kenia's letzte Reserve		1981	W35	00:35:29	00:35:08
2	1	866	Susanne Bauer			1986	W30	00:43:17	00:42:45
3	1	682	Sabrina Rumi	Generali Löwen		1965	W50	00:43:59	00:43:30
4	2	683	Sandra Ferner	Generali Löwen		1983	W35	00:43:59	00:43:31
5	2	656	Monika Robertson	MoHoCo		1966	W50	00:44:18	00:43:37
6	3	704	Alice Franke	Develey		1982	W35	00:44:13	00:43:42
7	1	684	Michaela Wöhler	DOG Walker		1974	W40	00:46:12	00:45:42
8	1	799	Antonia Klocker			2004	WJUG	00:47:24	00:47:03
9	2	801	Teresa Klocker			2004	WJUG	00:47:24	00:47:03
10	3	798	Ursula Klocker			1964	W50	00:47:25	00:47:04
11	1	567	Heike Gründl	Team Gemeinde		1969	W45	00:47:30	00:47:07
12	1	674	Rosi Gilch	Alfa Team		1962	W55	00:47:55	00:47:14
13	4	777	Sabine Penka	SPD Unterhaching		1964	W50	00:47:56	00:47:17
14	2	667	Ingrid Zotz	Naturfreunde Dachau		1961	W55	00:48:20	00:47:46
15	3	670	Andrea Pausch	Naturfreunde Dachau		1963	W55	00:48:37	00:48:01
16	2	660	Ursula Pfeiffer			1969	W45	00:48:38	00:48:07
17	2	679	Maria Pauly	Maligo		1985	W30	00:48:52	00:48:27
18	5	691	Karin Kaemmerer-Neubert	ALFA		1965	W50	00:49:07	00:48:30
19	4	671	Brigitte Wittmann	ALFA Team Trainerin		1960	W55	00:49:07	00:48:32
20	6	677	Marion Scherer	Scherer/Lindner		1968	W50	00:49:20	00:48:56
21	7	676	Michaela Lindner	Scherer/Lindner		1967	W50	00:49:20	00:48:59
22	8	678	Sabine Weinzierl	DOG Walker		1965	W50	00:49:38	00:49:07
23	1	834	Kelhi Engerth			1954	W60	00:50:20	00:49:45
24	1	692	Maren Wahl			1996	WU30	00:50:56	00:50:27
25	5	665	Brigitte Ehrhardt	BuF		1961	W55	00:50:59	00:50:31
26	4	657	Hiltner Simone			1981	W35	00:51:03	00:50:32
27	5	658	Chantal Purat			1979	W35	00:51:03	00:50:32
28	2	672	Renate Gruber- Wölfel			1958	W60	00:51:16	00:50:49
29	3	663	Konstanze Reschke			1972	W45	00:51:17	00:50:51
30	9	669	Antje Rüder	Naturfreunde Dachau		1965	W50	00:51:43	00:51:10
31	6	689	Hildegard Asenbauer	Team MuniQSoft		1962	W55	00:52:16	00:51:42
32	4	688	Martina Meiszies	Team MuniQSoft		1971	W45	00:52:16	00:51:43
33	2	681	Gordana Loncar	Maligo		1974	W40	00:52:21	00:51:56
34	1	666	Uschi Rahner	Naturfreunde Dachau		1942	W75	00:53:39	00:53:06
35	1	694	Endang Buchner	Buchner		1949	W65	00:54:03	00:53:25
36	3	568	Doreen Oberhofer	Team Gemeinde		1974	W40	00:54:03	00:53:38
37	10	696	Waltraud Holzer	Rennschnecken		1966	W50	00:54:19	00:53:40
38	7	695	Angi Haberl	Rennschnecken		1960	W55	00:54:19	00:53:41

Run4Trees - Unterhaching 2018

5,4km - Nordic Walking - 15.07.2018 - Unterhaching



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
39	4	690	Katja Werner	Team MuniQSoft		1974	W40	00:55:42	00:55:09
40	2	797	Brigitte Wroblewski			1952	W65	00:57:01	00:56:25
1	1	659	Andreas Neumann	MRRC München		1970	M45	00:36:26	00:35:58
2	1	917	Dariusz Bul			1974	M40	00:37:52	00:37:15
3	1	867	Andreas Freundorfer			1958	M60	00:41:03	00:40:29
4	1	655	Gerhard Bebst	Power Nordic Walking Regensburg		1945	M70	00:41:46	00:41:20
5	1	685	Stefano Zanaboni	ALFA-Team		1968	M50	00:43:22	00:42:46
6	2	687	Manfred Tritta	Sv Söchtenau		1957	M60	00:44:09	00:43:35
7	2	565	Wolfgang Ziolkowski	Team Gemeinde		1966	M50	00:47:55	00:47:30
8	3	668	Roland Zotz	Naturfreunde Dachau		1964	M50	00:48:19	00:47:49
9	1	515	Franz Zotz	Naturfreunde Dachau		1962	M55	00:48:19	00:47:52
10	2	664	Frank Vonderbank	BuF		1969	M45	00:52:20	00:51:50
11	1	693	Franz Buchner	Buchner		1949	M65	00:53:03	00:52:27
12	2	675	Helmut Gilch	ALFA Team		1953	M65	00:54:10	00:53:30
13	2	796	Peter Wroblewski			1947	M70	00:59:43	00:59:09